Trunk

Art. no: CFL-1550-30SP-08-3-DA
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

LED (built in)
50W

3000K

80

7428lm
7800lm

30°

Clear

CLO, Corridor, DALI, Push

230V 50Hz / 176-275VDC
Trunk 8-wires
Suspended, Ceiling
L80B50: 100 000h
148lm/W

White

1500mm

78,6mm

72,3mm

1,64kg
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Trunk is a premium quality and highly advanced linear pendant

light system offering

continuous light distribution. We offer a variety of accessories

securing easy installation

and various layouts ensuring a natural like lighting to any area. The

Trunk light fixtures

are manufactured in ultra-thin steel plates securing a long-life

product. The Trunk fixtures

are delivered with all needed installation details in one box and no

tools are needed for

the installation. Please see technical table below for detailed
information. Batteries for emergency: 1 year warranty



